FLEX
O
LIN
E® SA
FET
Y
C
LA

E® SA
FET
Y
C
LA
M
P
S
D.3.3
D.3.
W W W . L M C - C O U P L I N G S . C O M
FLEXOLINE® SAFETY CLAMPS: ALUMINIUM
ND For hose OD hose Height Width Quantity Thread Weight/pc Reference
min-max metric
mm mm mm mm Kg
25 25 x 5.0 34 - 36 50 69 4 M6 0.19 FRK025005
32 32 x 5.0 41 - 43 50 76 4 M6 0.28 FRK032005
40 38 x 5.0 47 - 49 50 83 4 M6 0.28 FRK038005
50 50 x 5.0 59 - 61 56 96 4 M8 0.38 FRK050005
65 63 x 6.0 74 - 76 74 117 4 M8 0.53 FRK063006
80 75 x 6.0 86 - 88 76 128 4 M8 0.58 FRK075006
100 100 x 6.5 112 - 114 120 166 4 M10 1.16 FRK100065
Production method: investment casting
Set of FLEXOLINE® safety clamps = one pair of clamps, nuts and bolts included
Bolts: DIN 912 / EN ISO 4762, zinc plated 8.8
Nuts: DIN 934 / EN ISO 4032, zinc plated 8.8
Nuts and boltsDimensions
FLEXOLINE® SAFETY CLAMPS: STAINLESS STEEL
ND For hose OD hose Height Width Quantity Thread Weight/pc Reference
min-max metric
mm mm mm mm Kg
50 50 x 5.5 60 - 62 56 96 4 M8 0.38 FRKR050005
65 63 x 6.0 74 - 76 74 117 4 M8 0.53 FRKR063006
80 75 x 6.5 86 - 88 76 128 4 M8 0.58 FRKR075006
Production method: investment casting
Set of FLEXOLINE® safety clamps = one pair of clamps, nuts and bolts included
Bolts: DIN 912 / EN ISO 4762, stainless steel A.2
Nuts: DIN 934 / EN ISO 4032, stainless steel A.2